LED Lighting
Overview Features
parsource.com877.610.1600 • 2249 S. McDowell Ext. • Petaluma, CA 94954 • USA
Form PPGLED Rev. 04.06.15 AC
powerPAR® Greenhouse LED Fixture
The powerPAR® Greenhouse LED
fixture is available in three power
variations, (185W, 390W and 530W). It

nn 8’ power cord and 6-15P plug
nn 240 standard
	 - operates 120-277 input
nn greenhouse supplemental light
nn research lighting
nn propagation
Optional Items
nn Chain hanging kit (LGRHK)
nn C-brackets for structure hanging
PARsource
2249 S. McDowell Extension
Petaluma, CA  94954 USA
855.727.5483 (855-PAR-LITE)www.parsource.com
Authorized Dealer
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION INPUT VOLTAGE WATTS PPF UMOL/J SPECTRUM WEIGHT DIMENSIONS
ILP200 powerPAR® 200 240-277 185 350 1.9 F1 19 lbs 12” x 12” x 7.33”
ILP400 powerPAR® 400 240-277 390 690 1.8 F1 22 lbs 12” x 12” x 7.33”
ILP600 powerPAR® 600 240-277 530 1020 1.9 F1 25 lbs 12” x 12” x 7.33”
ILP6120 powerPAR® 200 120 185 350 1.9 F1 19 lbs 12” x 12” x 7.33”
ILP4120 powerPAR® 400 120 390 690 1.8 F1 22 lbs 12” x 12” x 7.33”
ILP2120 powerPAR® 600 120 530 1020 1.9 F1 25 lbs 12” x 12” x 7.33”
powerPAR® Greenhouse LED Fixture
Product Specifications
Spectrum
Advanced Uniformity Through Technology